Platz

1

Endergebnis BCP Haus-Turnier 15.1.2022

Paar
Lakner Ute & Cech Lilian
Herold Gundula & Friedrich Herold
Nanevski-Nitsche Sylvie & Richard Kratzer
Wolfgang Krammer & Michael Kalchbauer
Holly Erika & Holly Rudolf
Neumayer Isolde & Christianel Rikki
Skarits Elisa & Jobst Helga
Gisela Egerer & Winkler Robert
Georg Bauer & Karauscheck Mathilde
Elfriede Marchetti & Boote Elfriede

Heinz Semerad & Utner Marianne

%
62.50%
62.50%
57.81%
57.29%
52.08%
49.48%
45.83%
42.71%
42.13%
40.10%
39.81%

MP
26
26
16
14
12
10




